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CHRISTMAS

Friday, December 1% - 40% off Skin Medica® products *

Monday, December 4™ - 40% off Elta MD® products *

Tuesday, December 5™ - 4 off Single IPL treatment

Wednesday, December 6™ - Single Chemical Peel Full Face treatment $25

Thursday, December 7™ - 3 off Single Laser Hair Removal treatment

Friday, December 8™ - 40% off Jane Iredale products *

Monday, December 11™ - Purchase any Laser Hair Removal package, and receive lesser or equal value package 50% off
Tuesday, December 12™ - 50% off any IPL package, does not include Maintenance packages

Wednesday, December 13™ - $149 Teeth Whitening

Thursday, December 14™ - Single Medical Microdermabrasion Full Face treatment $75

Friday, December 15™ - 40% off SkinCeutical products *

Monday, December 18™ - 40% off Clarisonic® products *

Tuesday, December 19™ - Single Dermaplaning Full Face treatment $65

Wednesday, December 20™ - 50% off any Laser Hair Removal package

Thursday, December 21%" - Purchase any IPL package, and receive lesser or equal value package 50% of f, does not include Maintenance packages
Friday, December 22" - 40% off NeoStrata® products *

*In-stock products only

Must be purchased on day of special, but may be booked for a later date
All sales are Final
Packages are for single person only



